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U-19 Championship
2024/25 20th round, Match #156

Friday, 07.03.2025, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 13°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

2 : 1

«Ruh» Lviv

1 Lykhvar Sviatoslav
4 Haiduk Maksym (C)
44 Myronchuk Daniil
2 Paruta Dmytro
5 Trukhym Oleh
9 Sadovnik Vadym
15 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan
11 Bekerskyi Andrian
6 Romaniuk Vladyslav
23 Desiatnyk Nazarii
99 Maksymchuk Anton

Substitutes
33 Dobroshtan Ostap
7 Makarov Dmytro
77 Pitula Ustym
91 Shkraba Andrii
21 Povoroznyk Artur
20 Antoshyk Dmytro
32 Khomyshak Oleksandr
22 Zhylinskyi Yevhen
10 Pach Yurii

Coach
Lutsyshyn Mykhailo

1 Klymenko Yehor
3 Barshak Maksym
18 Zalypka Arsen
19 Solomon Dmytro
2 Piskun Oleksii
11 Denysov Ivan
8 Mikliash Nazarii (C)
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
9 Bondar Nazar
17 Muzhylovskyi Yurii
77 Kyrykovych Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Vorobiov Oleksii
4 Diak Rostyslav-Nazar
6 Yasinskyi Volodymyr
75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin
13 Bohun Hlib
5 Mukha Artur
15 Cherkes Rodion
16 Fitsyk Vladyslav
20 Dorosh Nikita
76 Slyva Danylo

Coach
Kolchin Denys

Referee:
Ternovyi Kyrylo
Assistant 1:
Shekel Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Halian Anna
4th Official:
Koval Ivan
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 20th round, Match #156
Friday, 07.03.2025, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 13°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 2 : 1 «Ruh» Lviv
23 Desiatnyk Nazarii 18'

5 Trukhym Oleh 39'

23 Desiatnyk Nazarii 45+1'

46' 3 Barshak Maksym
16 Fitsyk Vladyslav

46' 9 Bondar Nazar
15 Cherkes Rodion

46' 77 Kyrykovych Bohdan
20 Dorosh Nikita

4 Haiduk Maksym 46'

61' 8 Mikliash Nazarii

67' 11 Denysov Ivan
76 Slyva Danylo

9 Sadovnik Vadym
77 Pitula Ustym 69'

23 Desiatnyk Nazarii
10 Pach Yurii 69'

99 Maksymchuk Anton
7 Makarov Dmytro 80'

4 Haiduk Maksym 81'

84' 17 Muzhylovskyi Yurii

87' 7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
5 Mukha Artur

11 Bekerskyi Andrian
22 Zhylinskyi Yevhen 90'

6 Romaniuk Vladyslav
20 Antoshyk Dmytro 90'

90+4' 17 Muzhylovskyi Yurii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


